
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

16-06-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Se estabilizan los precios y se encienden las alarmas de fraudes

2
424,1
$ 5.570.719

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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16-06-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Se estabilizan los precios y se encienden las alarmas de fraudes

3
376,6
$ 4.946.810

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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